OnePOD Max
Handheld Ordering & Installation Guide
Installation Instructions:
Comprehensive
Installation
Guide
Technical
Specs

OnePOD Max in your retail environment.
+
Required Order Codes:
1 of each required per device
DPH103 (Samsung Fold Phone)
DPH104 (Flip Phone Spacer for
Table Mount Stand)
DPH108 (Google Fold Phone)
DPH109 (Samsung Fold Q7 Phone)
DPH110 (Google Pro Fold Phone)
USB-C + USB-A PD Power Supply with Adapter
PS540-US
PS540-UK
PS540- EU
PS540-AUS
*ADPT540-US (90° optional adapter)
Custom Brackets & Spacers
Choose one:
Stand
Includes: Bracket Arms, Spacer, &
Charge Plug
Choose one:
Power Supply
Varies by region
Choose one:
DPH120 (Speed Nut - 60mm Stem length)
DPH120L (Speed Nut - 80mm Stem length)
DPH121 (Single Stud - Table Stands Only)
DPH122 (Double Stud - 45mm Stud Length)
DPH122L (Double Sud - 70mm Stud Length)
DPH123-W/B (Adhesive Mount - Table
Stands Only)
Mounting Assemblies
Speed Nut Shown in Image
Choose one:
DPH125 (1.5m Mounting Assembly
Fixture Tether)
DPH128 (3m Mounting Assembly
Fixture Tether)
Choose any that apply:
*DPH129 (Slot Mount Adapter)
*DPH127 (Angled Speed Nut Plate)
Mounting Accessories
Choose one:
DPH100T-W/B (Tall Angled Stand)
DPH100W-W/B (Short Straight Stand)
Replacement Accessories:
Order as needed:
DPH101 DPH105
SpacerBracket Arms
DPH102 (QTY 10 - 1 per unit)
USB-C Charge Plugs w/ LSE Plates
Optional Order Codes:
Software  License
Charged annually per device.
Choose one:
SWDVC312-Foundation
SWDVC212-Core
SWDVC412-Enterprise 1
SWDVC112-Enterprise 2
AF6313
Multi-Tool
Polish Kit
ADH2300
invue.com
OR
Replacement Adhesive
(Adhesive Mount)
DPH123-ADH(QTY 20 - 5 per unit)